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Women / 7 / Sr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julieta Mendiola214
CGA

9.375 9.375 9.5259.550 37.825
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Marisa Zepeda228
Elevate

9.350 9.400 9.4009.250 37.400
4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Shannon Chang218
Champion

9.275 9.125 9.3009.175 36.875
6T 4T 5T 4 3 

3 

Marisa Lipari250
Twisters

9.275 9.225 9.1009.225 36.825
6T 3 3 9 4 

4 

Lauren Dean221
Champions Acad

9.175 9.000 9.2009.200 36.575
9T 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Hannah Cook237
Novato

9.475 8.675 9.2259.175 36.550
1 9 5T 5 6 

6 

Ashley McLay246
Santa Cruz

9.250 8.850 9.3259.100 36.525
8 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Sydney Obmann212
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.025 9.2009.100 35.625
5 13 7T 6T 8 

8 

Annie Rus217
Cal-Star

8.825 9.125 8.9008.675 35.525
14 4T 9 11 9 

9 

Kendall Kline243
Performance

9.150 8.900 9.0008.325 35.375
11 7 10 10 10 

10 

Riley Wendover213
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.150 8.8758.200 34.675
2 12 12 12 11 

11 

Sonia Sutton225
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.475 9.1757.800 34.450
12 10 14 8 12 

12 

Lydia Muentz254
West Coast

8.950 8.250 8.8008.000 34.000
13 11 13 13 13 

13 

Natalie Lai247
Top Flight

9.175 7.400 8.1758.250 33.000
9T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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